
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Hassan 

I Year B.Tech.(Biotechnology)

I Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 2.6.2624

Course Teacher: GIRISHA H C Date of Announcement:

MEB111 Introductory Microbiology (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

85.00 8.5020.00 40.0045.00 20.00BMH 0001 AISHWARYA DDR1

82.00 8.2019.00 37.00AKHILA RAJU GHERPADE 45.00 18.002 BMH 0002

8.0041.00 80.0020.00 21.00AKSHATA MANJUNATH BAROJI 39.00BMH 00033

39.00 81.00 8.1019.00 20.00AMBRESH 42.00BMH 00044

8.1519.00 38.00 81.5043.50 19.00AMRUTH KUMAR PBMH 00055

40.00 83.00 8.3020.00 20.0043.00ANANYA A M6 BMH 0006

8.1040.00 81.0020.00 20.0041.00ANUPAMABMH 00077

87.00 8.7020.50 40.5046.50 20.00ANUSHA8 BMH 0008

20.00 40.00 84.50 8.4544.50 20.00ANUSHA P SBMH 00099

79.50 7.9519.00 38.0041.50 19.00ANUSHAPATEL B PBMH 001010

40.00 84.00 8.4044.00 20.00 20.00ANUSHREE RBMH 001111

7.8521.00 41.00 78.5037.50 20.00ARVIND Y B12 BMH 0012

7.7018.00 36.00 77.0041.00 18.00ASHOK B S13 BMH 0013

8.3021.00 41.00 83.0042.00 20.00ASHWINI GOPAL CHANNALBMH 001414

7.4017.00 35.00 74.0039.00 18.00BHARGAVI UPPARBMH 001515

72.00 7.2020.00 40.0032.00 20.00CHANABASAPPABMH 001616

7.8520.00 40.00 78.5020.0038.50DARSHAN K JBMH 001717

8.0019.00 37.00 80.0043.00 18.00DISHA DWIVEDI18 BMH 0019

7.8537.00 78.5018.00 19.0041.50DITHAN BABUBMH 002019

82.00 8.2021.00 41.0041.00 20.00DIVYA S C20 BMH 0021

81.00 8.1020.50 39.5019.0041.50HAMSAVENI J NBMH 002221

88.50 8.8520.00 40.0020.0048.50HARISHITHA M KBMH 002322

84.00 8.4020.50 40.5020.00IRANNA SANGAPPA GARAGAD 43.5023 BMH 0024
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JEEVAN KUMARA NAYAKA P S 20.00 40.00 84.00 8.4024 BMH 0025 44.00 20.00

KAVYA SHREE R V 19.00 20.00 39.00 82.50 8.2525 BMH 0026 43.50

8.20KRUTHIKA K G 44.00 19.00 19.00 38.00 82.0026 BMH 0027

38.00 81.00 8.10LUMSHIMLA R 43.00 19.00 19.0027 BMH 0028

19.00 19.00 38.00 78.50 7.85MANIK HUNAJE 40.5028 BMH 0029

8.10MANOJ GOWDA G C 20.00 20.00 40.00 81.00BMH 0030 41.0029

38.50 77.5039.00 19.00 19.50 7.7530 BMH 0031 NAYANA B B

8.2544.50 19.00 19.00 38.00 82.50BMH 0032 NIKITHA S B31

19.00 19.00 38.00 80.50 8.05NISHABS 42.5032 BMH 0033

80.50 8.0519.00 19.00 38.00PAVAN M T 42.5033 BMH 0034

83.50 8.3520.00 20.50 40.50PRANAM GOWDA H G 43.00BMH 003534

38.00 80.50 8.0542.50 19.00 19.00PREETI S BHAIRGOND35 BMH 0036

21.00 41.00 78.50 7.8537.50 20.00RAHUL G B36 BMH 0037

80.00 8.0020.00 40.00RAMESH BASAVARAJ KHASKI 40.00 20.00BMH 003837

8.7020.00 40.00 87.0047.00 20.00RAMYASHREE N CBMH 003938

7.1518.00 36.00 71.5035.50 18.00RASHMIG R39 BMH 0040

7.0518.00 35.00 70.5035.50 17.00RIYANABI SAIDUSAB TAHASHILDARBMH 004140

40.00 81.00 8.1020.00 20.0041.00S SAKSHI41 BMH 0042

83.50 8.3520.00 40.0043.50 20.00BMH 0043 SAHANA42

84.00 8.4019.00 20.00 39.0045.00SAHANA M43 BMH 0044

40.00 88.50 8.8520.00 20.00SAMARTH SIDDAPPA CHALLIGIDAD 48.50BMH 004544

37.00 79.00 7.9018.00 19.0042.00SAM PATH KUMAR CBMH 004645
SHAKUNTALA HANUMANTHAPPA 
TALWAR 8.2020.00 39.00 82.0043.00 19.0046 BMH 0047

84.00 8.4020.00 39.0045.00 19.00SHAMITHA NBMH 004847

7.9020.00 40.00 79.0039.00 20.00SHANKAR IRANNA GOUDARBMH 004948

8.5020.00 40.00 85.0045.00 20.00SHRAYA Y49 BMH 0050

79.00 7.9020.00 40.0020.0039.00SHREYAS RBMH 005150

FAIL39.00 FAILABSENT39.00SPOORTHI S RBMH 005251

85.50 8.5520.00 40.0020.0045.50SRUJAN K SBMH 005352

8.0037.00 80.0019.0018.0043.00SUPRIYA G RBMH 005453

7.6537.00 76.5018.00 19.0039.50SUPRIYA K PBMH 005554

87.50 8.7540.5020.00 20.5047.00SUSHMITHA MBMH 005655

8.5038.00 85.0019.0047.00 19.00TEJASWINI S VBMH 005756
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UDAY KIRAN SAGAR G B57 BMH 0058 41.50 18.00 19.00 37.00 78.50 7.85

58 BMH 0059 VIJAYAKUMARA C P 19.00 19.00 38.0040.50 78.50 7.85

59 BMH 0060 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY 15.50 18.00 19.00 37.00 52.50 5.25

60 BMH 0061 VINAYAK J HOSAMANI 38.50 19.00 20.00 39.00 77.50 7.75

61 BMH 0062 VISWAS D R 45.00 19.00 19.00 38.00 83.00 8.30

62 BMH 0063 YAMUNA P 44.50 20.00 20.00 40.00 84.50 8.45

63 BMH 0064 YOGESH 33.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 73.00 7.30
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